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Highlighted items on Amazon Wish List

Cottage on Lighthouse Lane
Midnight on the Mississippi
What Happened on Beale Street
Sunset in Old Savannah

Dead Sea Conspiracy
Final Vows

Corner Books Wish List - Adult Fiction

Series Title

Miramar Bay

Secrets of the South
Secrets of the South
Secrets of the South
Dead Sea Chronicles

Young Whit and the Shroud of Secrec' Young Whit
Young Whit and the Thieves of Barryn Young Whit

Pawn's Play
Cross-Check
Rook’s Ruse
Knight's Scheme
Sustaining Faith
With Endless Sight
The Ring of Truth
Southern Fried Sushi
Ashes to Ashes
Their Finest Hour
Falling for You

Blackgaard Chronicles
Blackgaard Chronicles
Blackgaard Chronicles
Blackgaard Chronicles
When Hope Calls
Crossroads of Grace
Hamelin Stoop
Southern Fried Sushi

Chronicles of Hugh de Singleton

Zion Diaries
Bradford Sisters
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Author
Bunn, Davis
Ellis, Mary
Ellis, Mary
Ellis, Mary
Jenkins, Jerry
Kingsbury, Karen
Lollar, Phil
Lollar, Phil
Lollar, Phil
Lollar, Phil
Lollar, Phil
Lollar, Phil
Oke, Janette
Pittman, Allison
Sloan, Robert
Spinola, Jennifer
Starr, Mel
Thoene, Bodie
Wade, Becky

Release

2021
2015
2016
2017
2022
2014
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
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2020
2011
2015
2013
2018
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https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/44330063-young-whit-and-the-thieves-of-barrymore
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/38942752-cross-check
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/44330066-rook-s-ruse
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/53791198-knight-s-scheme

